NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE PERSONNEL ACTIONS

| FULL-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name:

Alvarado-Pabon, Johnny
Fredeking, Elise
Garrett, Daniel
Hostetler, Kimberly
Kidd, Christopher
Menees, Jay
Nelson, Megan
Perdue, Keindyl
Slemer, Terri

Stout, James
Woodall, Leeanna

Position:

Fiscal Accountant
Student Success Specialist, Nursing

Professor, i ing T
Associate Dean, Arts & Sciences
Technology Support Specialist
Associate Director, Institutional Research
EMS Clinical Coordinator
Office Specialist, Business Services
Library & Resource Sharing Specialist
Coordinator, Welding Corrections Program
Office Specialist, Arts & Sciences

Effective Date(s):

04/01/2024
05/06/2024
08/13/2024
06/03/2024
04/01/2024
05/13/2024
04/29/2024
04/08/2024
05/20/2024
04/08/2024
06/03/2024

| REASSIGNMENTS/RECLASSIFICATIONS

Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Aucoin, Louis Lead Facilities | 03/01/2024
Elliott, Kelly Instructional Designer 04/01/2024
Roberts, Franklin HVAC Technician 03/01/2024
Stresing, Nicole Coordinator, Academic Affairs 04/01/2024
[RESIGNATIONS
Name: Position: Effective Date(s):
Sikes, John Student Success Navigator 04/02/2024
Auer, Tiffany CITL Support Specialist 04/26/2024
Sikes, Bethney Case Manager/Career Advisor 05/03/2024
Sweeney, Adam Assistant Men's Basketball Coach 05/03/2024
Byrd, Dianna Office Specialist, Cashier 05/08/2024
Jannazo, Michelle Director, Grants Development 05/30/2024

| PART-TIME EMPLOYMENT

Name:

Holton, Mark
Newbold, Kirk
Tomlin, Ana
Wagner, Charles
Walker, Brett
Whitford, Joshua

Position:

Theatre Technician (part-time)
Theatre Technician (part-time)
Reading Matrix Creator (part-time)
Theatre Technician (part-time)

IT Helpdesk (part-time)

Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)

Effective Date(s):

04/08/2024
04/08/2024
03/08/2024
04/08/2024
04/22/2024
04/22/2024

| PART-TIME RESIGNATIONS

Name:

Peppard, Nicholas
Hulion, Michael
Ward, Dennis
Strom, Carol

Fry, Molly

Carey, Ashley

Position:

Fire Safety (adjunct)

Public Safety (adjunct)

Public Safety (adjunct)
Achievement Mentor (part-time)
Achievement Mentor (part-time)
Radiography (adjunct)

Effective Date(s):

02/29/2024
04/01/2024
04/01/2024
04/04/2024
04/30/2024
05/06/2024



