NORTHWEST FLORIDA STATE COLLEGE PERSONNEL ACTIONS (May 2024)

	(May 2024)	
FULL-TIME EMPLOYMENT		
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Alvarado-Pabon, Johnny	Fiscal Accountant	04/01/2024
Fredeking, Elise	Student Success Specialist, Nursing	05/06/2024
Garrett, Daniel	Assistant Professor, Engineering Technology	08/13/2024
Hostetler, Kimberly	Associate Dean, Arts & Sciences	06/03/2024
Kidd, Christopher	Technology Support Specialist	04/01/2024
Menees, Jay	Associate Director, Institutional Research	05/13/2024
Nelson, Megan	EMS Clinical Coordinator	04/29/2024
Perdue, Keindyl	Office Specialist, Business Services	04/08/2024
Slemer, Terri	Library & Resource Sharing Specialist	05/20/2024
Stout, James	Coordinator, Welding Corrections Program	04/08/2024
Woodall, Leeanna	Office Specialist, Arts & Sciences	06/03/2024
REASSIGNMENTS/RECLASSIFIC	ATIONS	
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Aucoin, Louis	Lead Facilities I	03/01/2024
Elliott, Kelly	Instructional Designer	04/01/2024
Roberts, Franklin	HVAC Technician	03/01/2024
Stresing, Nicole	Coordinator, Academic Affairs	04/01/2024
RESIGNATIONS		
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Sikes, John	Student Success Navigator	04/02/2024
Auer, Tiffany	CITL Support Specialist	04/26/2024
Sikes, Bethney	Case Manager/Career Advisor	05/03/2024
Sweeney, Adam	Assistant Men's Basketball Coach	05/03/2024
Byrd, Dianna	Office Specialist, Cashier	05/08/2024
Jannazo, Michelle	Director, Grants Development	05/30/2024
PART-TIME EMPLOYMENT		
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Holton, Mark	Theatre Technician (part-time)	04/08/2024
Newbold, Kirk	Theatre Technician (part-time)	04/08/2024
Tomlin, Ana	Reading Matrix Creator (part-time)	03/08/2024
Wagner, Charles	Theatre Technician (part-time)	04/08/2024
Walker, Brett	IT Helpdesk (part-time)	04/22/2024
Whitford, Joshua	Campus Safety Specialist (part-time)	04/22/2024
PART-TIME RESIGNATIONS		
Name:	Position:	Effective Date(s):
Peppard, Nicholas	Fire Safety (adjunct)	02/29/2024
Hulion, Michael	Public Safety (adjunct)	04/01/2024
Ward, Dennis	Public Safety (adjunct)	04/01/2024
Strom Carol	Achievement Mentor (part-time)	04/04/2024
Stronn, Caron	/tenevenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenenene	
Strom, Carol Fry, Molly	Achievement Mentor (part-time)	04/30/2024